DRIVE CENTER (INVERTER PLANT)
2-13-1, Nishimiyaichi, Yukuhashi, Fukuoka, 824-8511, Japan
Phone  +81-930-25-2548   Fax  +81-930-25-3431
YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORPORATION
New Pier Takeshiba South Tower, 1-16-1, Kaigan, Minatoku, Tokyo, 105-6891, Japan
Phone  +81-3-5402-4502   Fax  +81-3-5402-4580

Next-Generation, Ultra-Advanced Technology
5
Motor Lineup and Model DesignationsFlat Type
 Model Designations
Product Series
EZ: Flat type
Optional Specification
N: No thermostat
Torque Characteristic
R: Variable torque
Terminal Box Position
1: Left
Speed Control Range
1 : 1:10
Drive Method
D: Coupling
Voltage Class
W: 200 V/400 V dual-use
Environment
A: Indoor
Motor Output
1P5 : 1.5kW to 015 : 15 kW
Mounting Method
L:  Flange type
(with horizontal shaft,
vertical upward shaft,
or vertical downward
shaft)
Protective Enclosure
E: Totally-enclosed type
Rated Speed
K: 1500 min-1, F：1800 min-1, M：2000 min-1,
N: 2500 min-1, E：3000 min-1,  D：3600 min-1
Sensor (Encoder) Specification
N: No encoder
Basic Model Codes Application Codes
E Z R 1 − W 3 P 7 F E N L A D 1 N
 Motor Lineup (200 V/400 V class, dual-use)
2.2 kW
200FMA
200FSA
200FSA
200FSA
200FSA
200FSA
3.7 kW 5.5 kW 7.5 kW 11 kW 15 kWRated Speed
Motor Output and Frame No.
200FMB 250FSA 250FSB 250FMA 250FLA1500 min-1
200FMB 250FSA 250FSB 250FMA 250FLA1800 min-1
200FMA 250FSA 250FSA 250FSB 250FMA2000 min-1
200FMA 200FMB 250FSA 250FSB 250FMA2500 min-1
200FSA 200FMA 250FSA 250FSB 250FSB3000 min-1
200FSA 200FMA 250FSA 250FSB 250FSB3600 min-1
1.5 kW
200FSA
200FSA

● Rated Speed  1800 min-1
● Rated Speed  2500 min-1
● Rated Speed  3600 min-1
Voltage
Output
kW
Motor Model
AC Drive
Model
AC Drive Rated
Current A
Carrier
Frequency
200 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5KEN GA50A2010 8
4 kHz
2.2 EZR1-W2P2KEN GA50A2012 11
3.7 EZR1-W3P7KEN GA50A2021 17.6
5.5 EZR1-W5P5KEN GA50A2030 25
7.5 EZR1-W7P5KEN GA50A2042 33
11 EZR1-W011KEN GA50A2056 47
15 EZR1-W015KEN GA50A2070 60
400 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5KEN GA50A4005 4.8
2.2 EZR1-W2P2KEN GA50A4007 5.6
3.7 EZR1-W3P7KEN GA50A4012 9.2
5.5 EZR1-W5P5KEN GA50A4018 14.8
7.5 EZR1-W7P5KEN GA50A4023 18
11 EZR1-W011KEN GA50A4031 24
15 EZR1-W015KEN GA50A4038 31
Voltage
Output
kW
Motor Model
AC Drive
Model
AC Drive Rated
Current A
Carrier
Frequency
200 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5MEN GA50A2010 8
4 kHz
2.2 EZR1-W2P2MEN GA50A2012 11
3.7 EZR1-W3P7MEN GA50A2021 17.6
5.5 EZR1-W5P5MEN GA50A2030 25
7.5 EZR1-W7P5MEN GA50A2042 33
11 EZR1-W011MEN GA50A2056 47
15 EZR1-W015MEN GA50A2070 60
400 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5MEN GA50A4005 4.8
2.2 EZR1-W2P2MEN GA50A4007 5.6
3.7 EZR1-W3P7MEN GA50A4012 9.2
5.5 EZR1-W5P5MEN GA50A4018 14.8
7.5 EZR1-W7P5MEN GA50A4023 18
11 EZR1-W011MEN GA50A4031 24
15 EZR1-W015MEN GA50A4038 31
Voltage
Output
kW
Motor Model
AC Drive
Model
AC Drive Rated
Current A
Carrier
Frequency
200 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5EEN GA50A2010 8
4 kHz
2.2 EZR1-W2P2EEN GA50A2012 11
3.7 EZR1-W3P7EEN GA50A2021 17.6
5.5 EZR1-W5P5EEN GA50A2030 25
7.5 EZR1-W7P5EEN GA50A2042 33
11 EZR1-W011EEN GA50A2056 47
15 EZR1-W015EEN GA50A2070 60
400 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5EEN GA50A4005 4.8
2.2 EZR1-W2P2EEN GA50A4007 5.6
3.7 EZR1-W3P7EEN GA50A4012 9.2
5.5 EZR1-W5P5EEN GA50A4018 14.8
7.5 EZR1-W7P5EEN GA50A4023 18
11 EZR1-W011EEN GA50A4031 24
15 EZR1-W015EEN GA50A4038 31
Voltage
Output
kW
Motor Model
AC Drive
Model
AC Drive Rated
Current A
Carrier
Frequency
200 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5FEN GA50A2010 8
4 kHz
2.2 EZR1-W2P2FEN GA50A2012 11
3.7 EZR1-W3P7FEN GA50A2021 17.6
5.5 EZR1-W5P5FEN GA50A2030 25
7.5 EZR1-W7P5FEN GA50A2042 33
11 EZR1-W011FEN GA50A2056 47
15 EZR1-W015FEN GA50A2070 60
400 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5FEN GA50A4005 4.8
2.2 EZR1-W2P2FEN GA50A4007 5.6
3.7 EZR1-W3P7FEN GA50A4012 9.2
5.5 EZR1-W5P5FEN GA50A4018 14.8
7.5 EZR1-W7P5FEN GA50A4023 18
11 EZR1-W011FEN GA50A4031 24
15 EZR1-W015FEN GA50A4038 31
Voltage
Output
kW
Motor Model
AC Drive
Model
AC Drive Rated
Current A
Carrier
Frequency
200 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5NEN GA50A2010 8
4 kHz
2.2 EZR1-W2P2NEN GA50A2012 11
3.7 EZR1-W3P7NEN GA50A2021 17.6
5.5 EZR1-W5P5NEN GA50A2030 25
7.5 EZR1-W7P5NEN GA50A2042 33
11 EZR1-W011NEN GA50A2056 47
15 EZR1-W015NEN GA50A2070 60
400 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5NEN GA50A4005 4.8
2.2 EZR1-W2P2NEN GA50A4007 5.6
3.7 EZR1-W3P7NEN GA50A4012 9.2
5.5 EZR1-W5P5NEN GA50A4018 14.8
7.5 EZR1-W7P5NEN GA50A4023 18
11 EZR1-W011NEN GA50A4031 24
15 EZR1-W015NEN GA50A4038 31
Voltage
Output
kW
Motor Model
AC Drive
Model
AC Drive Rated
Current A
Carrier
Frequency
200 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5DEN GA50A2010 8
4 kHz
2.2 EZR1-W2P2DEN GA50A2012 11
3.7 EZR1-W3P7DEN GA50A2021 17.6
5.5 EZR1-W5P5DEN GA50A2030 25
7.5 EZR1-W7P5DEN GA50A2042 33
11 EZR1-W011DEN GA50A2056 47
15 EZR1-W015DEN GA50A2070 60
400 V
Class
1.5 EZR1-W1P5DEN GA50A4005 4.8
2.2 EZR1-W2P2DEN GA50A4007 5.6